Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
450
448
455
458
449
451
442
447
456
454

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

5 - The Honourable Stud Intermediate Show Horse (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Laity, Marie Jane
Bushell, Olivia
Dymond, Fiona
Rathmell, Beverley
Peters, Alexa
Cartmell, Sophie
Jones, Amy
Higham, Grace
mcsherry, sylvia
Nuttall, Oliver

Owner Name
Laity, Marie Jane
Bushell, Olivia
Dymond, Fiona
Rathmell, Beverley
Peters, Alexa
Cartmell, Sophie
Jones, Amy
Church, Helen
mcsherry, sylvia
Nuttall, Oliver

Rider Name
Laity, Samuel James
Burnell , Poppy
Dymond, Abigail
Rathmell, Victoria
Peters, Sophia
Cartmell, Sophie
Jones, Amy
Higham, Grace
McSherry, Lexi
Nuttall, Oliver

Horse Name

Chycoose Park Royal
Beyond Bronze

Forgeland Out Of The Blue
Wytchwood desert thunder
Carrhouse Billie Jean
Cosford Fine Affair

Lola Il

Bassingfield Dark Secret
lindeth quote

Dundreggan little tiger
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